ROOM SERVICE AND
GRAB'N" GO MENU

Noﬂ\imy quile
Uike having
a bide in bed

O Travelodge
Hotels
Refreshingly Simple



Room Service Menu

Room service served seven days from 5.30pm to 9pm. Call 833 to order.
Prices are in Australian dollars. Delivery fee of $4 per order.

Sommething small

Mexican style grilled corn, mayonnaise, feta, chilli, lime - v, gf, nf
Bacon and sweet corn croquettes, mixed greens, aioli - nf

Pumpkin and green apple soup, goat's cheese, bacon bits,
ciabatta bread - gf on request

Braised squid, anchovies, white wine, parsley, capers, cherry tomatoes,
ciabatta bread - nf, gf on request

Empanadas, chicken, coriander, spicy salsa - gf, nf

Something big

Roasted pumpkin and halloumi salad, quinoa, chia, red onion, baby spinach,
rocket, halloumi

add chicken

add smoked salmon

Caesar salad, poached egg, maple candied bacon, parmesan, herbed croutons
add chicken
add smoked salmon

BLAT (bacon, lettuce, avocado, turkey), fries, Turkish bread,
coriander mayonnaise - nf
add egg

Angus beef burger, brioche, maple candied bacon, American cheese, shredded cos,

pickled red onion and fries - nf
add egg

Scotch steak sandwich, onion jam, blue cheese, grilled mushrooms, aioli, rocket,

Turkish bread, onion rings - nf
add egg

Mushroom ragout tagliatelle, assorted mushrooms, goats cheese,
pangrattato - v, nf

Braised lamb shank, mashed potatoes, sugo, steamed baby carrots,
sweet potatoes crisps - nf

Crispy skin salmon, parmesan chat potatoes, toasted almonds,
chives creme fraiche, broccoli

10
12

13
15

25

25

33



grill

Chicken breast 200gm

Timber Hill pork loin cutlet 300gm
Pitch Black angus rump 300gm
Tender Ridge porterhouse 300gm

All served with chips, green salad and your choice of sauce

Sauces

Red wine jus - gf, nf, mushroom sauce - nf; pesto,
mustards (grain / Dijon / hot English),

fz3a

Prosciutto, bocconcini, cherry tomatoes, rocket, parmesan - nf
Prawns, spinach, garlic oil, chilli, cherry tomato, rocket - nf

Mushrooms, ricotta, parsley, truffle oil, rocket - nf

Desserts
Oreo cheesecake, strawberry coulis, cream - nf

Mandarin and date pudding, butterscotch, vanilla ice-cream
or double cream

Apple and rhubarb crumble, vanilla custard

Mars bars brownie, vanilla bean ice cream, chocolate bourbon sauce

Gluten free bread available for sandwiches and burgers.

v vegetarian, vg vegan, df dairy-free, gf gluten-free, nf nut-free

If you have any dietary requirements including food allergies or food intolerances,
please let our team members know in order to fulfil your culinary experience. Every
care is taken to meet your dietary requirement, however, we cannot guarantee that
food allergens will not be transferred through accidental cross-contact.

25
28
33
36

26
26
26

12
12
13



Grab ‘W Go Menu

Available 24 hours

6evem336

Wild Oats Sauvignon Blanc 187ml 12
Wild Oats Cabernet Merlot 187ml 12
La Gioiosa Prosecco 200ml 12
Cascade Light 375ml 7
Corona Extra 355ml 10
Corona Ligera 355ml 8
Crown Lager 375ml 9
4 Pines Kolch 330ml 10
Strongbow Original Cider 355ml 8
Redbull 250ml 5
Cool Ridge water 350ml 3.50
Cool Ridge water lltr 6.50
Spring Valley juice 250ml 3.50
Soft drinks can 375ml 4

food
Rise & Shine Breakfast Box
Migoreng Instant Noodle Cup

Ui A W A A DG

Pringles Chips

Be Natural muesli bar
Almonds

Kit Kat

Natural Confectionery Co. party mix



