ROOM SERVICE AND GRAB 'N' GO MENU

Nothing quite like having a bite in bed



Room Service Menu

Room service served seven days from 5.30pm to 9pm. Call 833 to order. Prices are in Australian dollars. Delivery fee of \$4 per order.

Something small

Mexican style grilled corn, mayonnaise, feta, chilli, lime - v, gf, nf	10
Bacon and sweet corn croquettes, mixed greens, aioli - nf	12
Pumpkin and green apple soup, goat's cheese, bacon bits, ciabatta bread - gf on request	13
Braised squid, anchovies, white wine, parsley, capers, cherry tomatoes, ciabatta bread - nf, gf on request	13
Empanadas, chicken, coriander, spicy salsa - gf, nf	15
Something big	
Roasted pumpkin and halloumi salad, quinoa, chia, red onion, baby spinach, rocket, halloumi add chicken add smoked salmon	19 5 6
Caesar salad, poached egg, maple candied bacon, parmesan, herbed croutons add chicken add smoked salmon	19 5 6
BLAT (bacon, lettuce, avocado, turkey), fries, Turkish bread, coriander mayonnaise - <i>nf</i> add egg	23
Angus beef burger, brioche, maple candied bacon, American cheese, shredded cos, pickled red onion and fries - <i>nf</i> add egg	22
Scotch steak sandwich, onion jam, blue cheese, grilled mushrooms, aioli, rocket, Turkish bread, onion rings - <i>nf</i> add egg	25 3
Mushroom ragout tagliatelle, assorted mushrooms, goats cheese, pangrattato - <i>v, nf</i>	25
Braised lamb shank, mashed potatoes, sugo, steamed baby carrots, sweet potatoes crisps - <i>nf</i>	25
Crispy skin salmon, parmesan chat potatoes, toasted almonds, chives crème fraiche, broccoli	33

Chicken breast 200gm	25
Timber Hill pork loin cutlet 300gm	28
Pitch Black angus rump 300gm	33
Tender Ridge porterhouse 300gm	36
All served with chips, green salad and your choice of sauce	
Sauces	
Red wine jus - gf, nf , mushroom sauce - nf , pesto, mustards (grain / Dijon / hot English),	
Pizza	
Prosciutto, bocconcini, cherry tomatoes, rocket, parmesan - nf	26
Prawns, spinach, garlic oil, chilli, cherry tomato, rocket - nf	26
Mushrooms, ricotta, parsley, truffle oil, rocket - nf	26
Desserts	
Oreo cheesecake, strawberry coulis, cream - nf	12
Mandarin and date pudding, butterscotch, vanilla ice-cream or double cream	12
Apple and rhubarb crumble, vanilla custard	12
Mars bars brownie, vanilla bean ice cream, chocolate bourbon sauce	13

Gluten free bread available for sandwiches and burgers.

v vegetarian, **vg** vegan, **df** dairy-free, **gf** gluten-free, **nf** nut-free

If you have any dietary requirements including food allergies or food intolerances, please let our team members know in order to fulfil your culinary experience. Every care is taken to meet your dietary requirement, however, we cannot guarantee that food allergens will not be transferred through accidental cross-contact.

Grab 'n' Go Menu

Available 24 hours

Bevero	izes
--------	------

Wild Oats Sauvignon Blanc 187ml	12
Wild Oats Cabernet Merlot 187ml	12
La Gioiosa Prosecco 200ml	12
Cascade Light 375ml	7
Corona Extra 355ml	10
Corona Ligera 355ml	8
Crown Lager 375ml	9
4 Pines Kolch 330ml	10
Strongbow Original Cider 355ml	8
Redbull 250ml	5
Cool Ridge water 350ml	3.50
Cool Ridge water Iltr	6.50
Spring Valley juice 250ml	3.50
Soft drinks can 375ml	4
food	
Rise & Shine Breakfast Box	15
Migoreng Instant Noodle Cup	4
Pringles Chips	4
Be Natural muesli bar	4
Almonds	3
Kit Kat	4
Natural Confectionery Co. party mix	5